
 

      

       

 2021-2022 SCHOOL CALENDAR  

 TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 214 

  

 

  

Institute Day   Monday, August 9, 2021 Students Not in Attendance 

In-Service Day Tuesday, August 10, 2021 Students Not in Attendance 

First Day of Classes – 1st Quarter Wednesday, August 11, 2021 

Labor Day Monday, September 6, 2021 All Buildings Closed 

Non-Attendance Day Tuesday, September 7, 2021 All Buildings Closed 

Non-Attendance Day Thursday, September 16, 2021 All Buildings Closed 

End of 1st Quarter Friday, October 8, 2021 No early dismissal 

 

 

 

Institute Day Monday, October 11, 2021 Students Not in Attendance 

First Day of Classes – 2nd Quarter Tuesday, October 12, 2021 

Parent/Teacher Conferences, Evening Thursday, October 28, 2021 

Non-Attendance Day Wednesday, November 24, 2021 All Buildings Closed 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 25, 2021 All Buildings Closed 

Non-Attendance Day Friday, November 26, 2021 All Buildings Closed 

1st Semester Final Exams Dec. 15, 16, 17, 2021 

End of 2nd Quarter/1st Semester Friday, December 17, 2021 Students dismissed after final  

   exams 

Winter Break Begins at Close of Classes Friday, December 17, 2021  

 

 

In-Service Day  Monday, January 3, 2022 Students Not in Attendance 

First Day of Classes – 3rd Quarter Tuesday, January 4, 2022 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 17, 2022 All Buildings Closed 

Non-Attendance Day Friday, February 18, 2022 Teachers, Students and 10-month  

Staff Not in Attendance 

Presidents' Day, Non-Attendance Day Monday, February 21, 2022 All Buildings Closed 

End of 3rd Quarter  Friday, March 11, 2022 No early dismissal 

 

 

First Day of Classes – 4th Quarter Monday, March 14, 2022 

Spring Break Begins at Close of Classes Friday, March 18, 2022 Students dismissed early 

Classes Resume After Spring Break Monday, March 28, 2022 

Non-Attendance Day Friday, April 15, 2022 All Buildings Closed 

Institute Day  Monday, April 18, 2022 Students Not in Attendance 

Commencement Exercises Wednesday, May, 18, 2022 

2nd Semester Final Exams May 25, 26, 27, 2022 

End of 2nd Semester/Last Day of Classes Friday, May 27, 2022 Students dismissed after final 

   Exams 

Memorial Day Monday, May 30, 2022 All Buildings Closed 
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